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Agency: Stephen Lusher, politician RW 270
Box Item Item Date Loc
No No
Administrative papers
1 1  Congratulatory Telegrams: 1980-1982 B
Sent
1 2 Parliamentary Visits by Schools 1980-1981 B
1 3 Lachlan Valley County Council 1980 B
1 4  Lachlan Shire Council 1979-1980 B
1 5 Bookham: 1978-1982 B
Telephone Exchange
1 6  Rye Park: 1977-1982 B
Telephone Exchange
Blakney Creek:
Telephone Exchange
1 7 Kangiara: 1978-1982 B
Telephone Exchange
1 8 Bowning: 1981-1982 B
Telephone Exchange
1 9  Jacklass: 1979 B
Telephone Exchange
1 10 Tubbul: 1975-1976 B
Telephone Exchange
1 11  Canowindra: 1978 B
Telephone Exchange
1 12 Woolgarlo: 1977 B
Telephone Exchange
1 13 Stockinbingal: 1978-1980 B
Telephone Exchange
1 14  Flags 1975-1977 B
1 15 Australian Country Party: 1977-1979 B
Branches
1 16  Agricultural Reports: 1979-1981 B
Agronomy, etc
1 17 Invitations: 1981 B
Acceptances
2 18 Invitations: 1981 B
Inability to Attend
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Media Releases
Telecom Australia

Congratulatory Telegrams:
Sent

Miscellaneous

Defence - RSL:
Pensions

Australia Post
Department of Social Security

Tumut and District:
Chamber of Commerce

Temora:
Chamber of Commerce

Gundagai:
Chamber of Commerce

Cootamundra:
Chamber of Commerce

Flags
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Date

1981-1982
1977-1979
1982

1975-1982
1975-1980

n.d.
n.d.
1975-1978

1975-1977

1974-1975

1976-1979

1980-1982

RW 270

Loc
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